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WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

LUNCH

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER,
PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY
HOMEMADE BREAD

CHICKORY, BLUE MONDAY, WALNUT AND PEAR SALAD
WITH PEDRO XIMENEZ DRESSING

SALMON & CHORIZO FISHCAKE
SAFFRON AIOLI

HAM HOCK & PARSLEY TERRINE
CAPER BERRIES AND CROSTINI

ANTIPASTI
SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, OLIVES AND CAPERBERRIES

WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT

CRUNCHY HAZELNUT TOPPING, ONION JAM AND HOMEMADE BREAD
(PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3)

MAINS

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS BEEF BURGER
RED CABBAGE SLAW AND HOMEMADE CHIPS

HERITAGE TOMATO & MASCARPONE RISOTTO
ROCKET LEAVES

SWEET POTATO & CHICKPEA CURRY
FETA & MINT SPRING ROLL, SUMAC YOGHURT

SMOKED SALMON, CRAYFISH & CHILLI LINGUINE
WITH SAMPHIRE

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST
PUY LENTILS, PICKLED CARROTS, SALSA VERDE & BACON DUST

807Z SIRLOIN STEAK

ROAST TOMATO, PEPPERCORN & TRUFFLE BUTTER, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS AND SALAD

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.90

£14.00

£13.50

£13.90

£14.50

£14.00

£14.50

£16.00

£16.00

£22.50



FLAT BREADS

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD AND CHIPOTLE SLAW

SWEET CHILLI MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED CHORIZO, AIOLI & ROCKET

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES & SMOKED GUACAMOLE
ROASTED RED ONION, BAKED GOATS CHEESE & PESTO DRESSING

SERRANO HAM & SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
CARAMELISED RED ONIONS, FETA & BALSAMIC GLAZE

SMOKED SALMON & CRAYFISH
PEA SHOOTS & DILL MAYO

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD
HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES
HAND CUT CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT

GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS

DESSERTS

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE
MIXED BERRY ETON MESS

WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
WHISKY CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY
FLAKED ALMONDS

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS PER SCOOP

CHILDREN'’S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

£7.90

£7.90

£8.20

£8.60

£3.50
£5.50
£3.50

£3.50

£5.90
£5.90

£5.90

£6.90

£8.50

£2.00



