

LUNCH

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER, PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEMADE BREAD	£6.00
CHICKORY, BLUE MONDAY, WALNUT AND PEAR SALAD WITH PEDRO XIMENEZ DRESSING	£6.50
SALMON & CHORIZO FISHCAKE SAFFRON AIOLI	£6.50
Ham HOCK & PARSLEY TERRINE Caper berries and crostini	£6.90
ANTIPASTI SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, OLIVES AND CAPERBERRIES	£14.00
WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT Crunchy hazelnut topping, onion jam and homemade bread (Perfect to share between 2 or 3)	£13.50

MAINS

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS Peas and tartar sauce	£13.90
WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS BEEF BURGER Red cabbage slaw and homemade chips	£14.50
HERITAGE TOMATO & MASCARPONE RISOTTO Rocket leaves	£14.00
SWEET POTATO & CHICKPEA CURRY Feta & mint spring roll, Sumac yoghurt	£14.50
SMOKED SALMON, CRAYFISH & CHILLI LINGUINE WITH SAMPHIRE	£16.00
Roast chicken breast Puy lentils, pickled carrots, salsa verde & bacon dust	£16.00
802 SIRLOIN STEAK ROAST TOMATO, PEPPERCORN & TRUFFLE BUTTER, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS AND SALAD	£22.50

FLAT BREADS

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD AND CHIPOTLE SLAW

Sweet chilli marinated chicken breast Grilled chorizo, aioli & rocket	£7.90
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES & SMOKED GUACAMOLE ROASTED RED ONION, BAKED GOATS CHEESE & PESTO DRESSING	£7.90
Serrano ham & sautéed mushrooms Caramelised red onions, feta & balsamic glaze	£8.20
Smoked salmon & crayfish Pea shoots & dill mayo	£8.60

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD	£3.50
Homemade bread and olives	£5.50
HAND CUT CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT	£3.50
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS	£3.50

DESSERTS

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE		£5.90
MIXED BERRY ETON MESS		£5.90
WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WHISKY CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM		£5.90
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY Flaked almonds		£6.90
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£8.50
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	PER SCOOP	£2.00

CHILDREN'S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL



Church Lane Monkton Combe Bath BA2 7HB T: 01225 722287 F: 01225 722259

bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk